
LG 2003-04* 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 Total

ALBANY 38,600 33,220 31,920 31,440             32,760             31,250             30,850             29,820             28,640             27,700             26,620             25,110             23,410             22,780             23,320             22,110             21,650             23,912             23,320             23,622             21,623             21,314             23,950             618,940

ARMADALE 51,850 46,390 45,530 45,260               45,190               47,170               47,550               48,440               49,520               49,930               50,980               52,220               52,810               54,220               56,920               57,250               57,740               57,006               57,098               56,563               63,235               58,193               57,292               1,208,356

ASHBURTON 7,500 5,690 5,460 5,330               5,090               5,050               4,500               4,410               4,100               4,580               4,420               4,200               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               104,330

AUGUSTA-MARGARET RIVER 16,200 13,540 13,150 13,630               13,830               13,860               13,570               12,780               12,260               11,770               11,090               10,530               9,630                 9,320                 9,040                 8,200                 7,850                 9,090                 8,673                 8,590                 8,358                 8,024                 8,077                 251,062

BASSENDEAN 16,210 14,530 14,100 13,770             13,500             13,360             13,460             13,290             13,890             13,820             13,790             14,030             14,120             14,180             13,650             13,740             13,660             13,199             13,141             13,045             13,177             13,123             12,847             315,633

BAYSWATER 67,090 63,250 62,040 60,860               58,960               59,190               58,550               57,930               58,280               58,260               57,860               58,830               58,910               59,880               56,620               56,310               56,550               54,831               54,925               54,398               54,346               54,021               52,666               1,334,556

BELMONT 40,860 38,490 38,150 38,600             38,650             38,750             38,610             39,490             41,450             41,370             42,170             43,660             45,120             46,630             44,990             46,840             47,070             44,062             44,892             45,032             44,175             44,310             44,306             977,677

BEVERLEY 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

BODDINGTON 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

BOYUP BROOK 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

BRIDGETOWN-GREENBUSHES 6,500 4,990 4,840 4,810               5,230               5,150               5,030               4,560               4,400               4,170               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               101,680

BROOKTON 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

BROOME 11,940 10,300 10,090 10,210             10,280             10,050             10,440             10,310             9,670               9,640               9,400               9,030               8,400               8,150               7,980               7,470               7,090               7,921               7,628               7,987               7,555               7,274               7,389               206,204

BROOMEHILL-TAMBELLUP 9,150 5,840 6,850 6,850                 7,630                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 108,320

BRUCE ROCK 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

BUNBURY 36,330 32,530 31,830 31,220               30,900               32,300               31,810               31,140               29,740               29,040               28,230               27,810               26,640               26,330               26,210               25,590               25,220               27,324               26,835               27,072               24,176               23,787               30,249               662,312

BUSSELTON 36,500 31,250 32,240 31,970             32,280             30,510             32,470             30,370             28,840             27,950             26,420             25,150             23,630             22,780             22,120             20,140             19,150             22,528             21,592             22,137             20,964             19,858             21,305             602,155

CAMBRIDGE 29,330 26,640 26,510 25,850               25,390               23,820               25,090               25,090               24,540               24,390               24,290               25,290               25,940               25,960               26,800               27,710               27,200               28,099               27,827               28,139               28,491               28,795               28,740               609,931

CANNING 85,430 84,660 85,850 85,360             84,720             84,470             83,810             85,290             84,450             84,090             85,320             86,950             87,780             89,270             92,020             94,880             96,100             90,304             90,990             91,707             89,003             88,913             88,853             2,020,220

CAPEL 10,340 8,770 8,920 9,500                 9,710                 10,050               9,880                 9,300                 9,060                 8,750                 8,230                 7,850                 7,230                 6,950                 8,360                 7,920                 7,200                 8,212                 7,993                 7,620                 7,334                 8,937                 8,527                 196,645

CARNAMAH 5,500 3,930 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,430

CARNARVON 5,930 4,500 4,290 4,140                 4,060                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 94,920

CHAPMAN VALLEY 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

CHITTERING 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

CLAREMONT 12,490 11,630 11,770 11,560             11,820             11,470             11,180             11,630             12,050             11,910             12,490             12,430             12,730             13,060             13,030             13,430             13,770             13,833             14,096             13,538             14,138             14,152             14,958             293,165

COCKBURN 71,210 70,400 72,470 74,090               75,480               77,490               79,240               80,910               81,350               82,310               84,430               86,150               88,120               89,200               91,910               94,250               95,830               95,684               96,950               97,168               97,619               98,271               97,611               1,978,143

COLLIE 10,290 8,240 7,910 7,600               7,350               7,270               6,950               6,480               6,170               5,870               5,600               5,240               4,700               4,410               4,210               4,000               4,000               4,026               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               130,316

COOLGARDIE 6,700 5,250 4,950 4,760                 4,660                 4,910                 4,120                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 99,350

COOROW 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

CORRIGIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

COTTESLOE 10,510 9,390 9,280 9,030               8,880               8,970               8,820               8,810               8,650               8,530               8,480               8,570               8,550               8,520               8,520               8,580               8,620               8,910               8,797               8,818               8,785               8,781               8,735               203,537

CRANBROOK 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

CUBALLING 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

CUE 4,990 3,410 3,810 3,910                 3,760                 3,700                 3,640                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 91,220

CUNDERDIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

DALWALLINU 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

DANDARAGAN 6,630 4,880 5,120 5,260               5,600               5,900               5,630               5,190               4,960               4,700               4,410               4,160               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               106,440

DARDANUP 9,590 7,710 8,030 8,160                 8,450                 8,310                 8,110                 7,460                 7,310                 7,060                 6,730                 6,440                 5,970                 5,860                 5,830                 5,320                 5,200                 6,001                 5,752                 5,488                 5,339                 5,003                 5,233                 154,356

DENMARK 8,310 6,620 6,490 6,300               5,960               6,080               5,800               5,440               5,280               5,010               4,710               4,470               4,060               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               114,530

DERBY-WEST KIMBERLEY 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP 6,240 5,170 5,110 5,050               4,870               4,870               4,730               4,500               4,300               4,130               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               100,970

DOWERIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

DUMBLEYUNG 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

DUNDAS 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

EAST FREMANTLE 8,600 7,760 7,560 7,410               7,260               7,160               7,040               6,960               7,000               6,890               6,820               6,820               6,780               6,960               6,980               7,020               7,010               7,223               7,157               7,145               7,302               7,272               7,165               165,295

EAST PILBARA 6,700 5,210 4,820 4,920                 4,460                 5,000                 4,580                 4,450                 4,040                 4,730                 4,700                 4,500                 4,160                 4,010                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 102,280

ESPERANCE 16,640 13,470 12,970 12,520             12,420             12,070             11,980             11,050             10,410             9,880               9,280               8,950               8,020               7,550               7,240               6,500               6,290               7,111               6,702               6,230               6,139               5,964               5,234               214,622

EXMOUTH 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

FREMANTLE 37,730 36,040 36,220 36,340             35,800             35,500             35,650             36,620             36,760             37,100             37,540             37,710             38,190             38,340             39,100             40,540             40,910             40,339             41,190             41,204             40,418             41,516             41,302             882,060

GINGIN 11,550 9,160 8,930 8,580                 8,270                 8,460                 8,040                 7,430                 30,620               6,750                 6,300                 6,010                 5,380                 5,040                 4,800                 4,260                 4,030                 4,638                 4,364                 4,069                 4,046                 4,000                 4,000                 168,726

GNOWANGERUP 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               7,100               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               96,600

GOOMALLING 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

GOSNELLS 84,280 82,050 82,230 81,440             82,070             81,640             81,310             81,800             4,000               82,540             80,850             82,790             81,610             79,500             81,370             81,090             80,660             78,830             78,750             78,159             79,454             79,217             77,315             1,782,954

GREATER GERALDTON 43,860 37,240 35,820 35,930               36,510               38,080               37,350               36,320               82,690               31,550               30,130               28,020               26,750               26,060               25,400               22,650               22,010               24,262               23,530               24,506               22,256               21,261               24,130               736,316

HALLS CREEK 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

HARVEY 21,460 17,270 17,340 17,870               18,180               17,800               17,370               16,050               15,870               15,150               14,310               13,740               12,410               11,860               11,600               10,380               9,990                 11,536               10,988               10,472               10,147               9,448                 9,833                 321,074

IRWIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,050               4,110               4,080               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,740

JERRAMUNGUP 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

JOONDALUP 143,230 140,820 137,310 134,430           132,140           132,600           129,940           128,640           125,400           123,830           123,150           123,180           122,290           120,880           122,820           123,070           123,200           122,315           122,417           121,905           124,086           123,803           121,851           2,923,307

KALAMUNDA 47,990 43,460 42,710 42,020               41,430               40,850               40,160               39,590               41,160               40,800               40,630               39,860               39,150               38,750               38,560               38,280               38,180               37,925               37,613               37,279               37,657               37,785               37,015               918,853

KALGOORLIE-BOULDER 34,070 29,830 29,490 28,890             28,570             26,310             28,340             27,960             25,150             25,030             24,690             22,770             21,570             20,190             19,830             19,170             19,440             21,104             20,744             20,281             18,184             22,623             22,020             556,256

KARRATHA 15,640 13,090 13,310 13,080               13,180               12,610               13,950               13,720               13,330               15,190               15,760               15,980               14,500               13,510               13,190               10,310               9,960                 11,047               10,728               12,272               11,572               11,299               11,595               298,823

ESL ADMINISTRATION FEE PAID TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
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ESL ADMINISTRATION FEE PAID TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS

KATANNING 5,500 4,050 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,550

KELLERBERRIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

KENT 5,500 3,860 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,360

KOJONUP 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

KONDININ 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

KOORDA 4,900 3,010 3,500 3,500                 3,700                 3,820                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 90,430

KULIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

KWINANA 23,720 19,930 20,350 23,040               23,130               23,470               23,440               23,510               25,030               25,360               26,160               27,180               28,310               29,010               30,460               30,840               30,990               30,771               31,157               31,204               31,964               32,385               32,729               624,139

LAKE GRACE 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

LAVERTON 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

LEONORA 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

MANDURAH 71,100 66,710 67,310 71,270               71,280               68,420               69,330               72,260               65,230               64,650               65,020               60,840               57,960               58,530               57,900               55,690               50,610               56,950               55,575               53,803               55,453               53,893               50,623               1,420,407

MANJIMUP 13,730 10,890 10,190 9,970               9,420               9,110               8,670               8,000               7,840               7,270               6,800               6,430               5,760               5,430               5,180               4,640               4,400               5,088               4,744               4,394               4,388               4,102               4,000               160,447

MEEKATHARRA 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

MELVILLE 102,330 99,600 97,260 95,770             94,470             91,670             90,560             89,780             87,730             86,500             85,540             86,280             86,500             85,880             88,040             87,740             89,240             89,401             89,951             90,048             88,918             88,956             89,159             2,081,323

MENZIES 5,500 4,000 3,790 3,540                 3,910                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 92,740

MERREDIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

MINGENEW 4,330 2,900 3,310 3,260                 3,620                 3,750                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 89,170

MOORA 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

MORAWA 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

MOSMAN PARK 10,210 9,210 9,070 8,810               8,630               8,320               8,350               8,250               8,250               8,070               8,000               8,140               8,100               8,010               7,840               7,860               7,800               8,027               8,156               8,121               8,252               8,358               8,749               192,583

MOUNT MAGNET 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

MOUNT MARSHALL 5,500 3,920 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,420

MUKINBUDIN 4,870 3,270 3,870 3,820                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 91,830

MUNDARING 35,720 30,300 29,750 28,860             28,040             27,540             26,850             25,670             25,120             24,430             23,700             23,490             22,620             22,190             21,850             21,060             20,680             21,685             21,269             20,639             20,446             19,981             18,925             560,814

MURCHISON 1,260 190 320 340                    320                    340                    390                    450                    510                    570                    500                    540                    600                    620                    660                    720                    740                    777                    814                    907                    956                    1,056                 1,107                 14,686

MURRAY 15,450 12,310 12,220 11,790             12,010             12,660             12,570             11,780             10,970             10,880             10,210             9,760               8,890               8,530               8,290               7,380               6,930               8,071               7,576               7,194               7,384               6,928               6,209               225,991

NANNUP 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

NAREMBEEN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

NARROGIN 10,780 7,700 8,000 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 8,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 146,480

NEDLANDS 23,910 21,230 21,630 20,200             20,880             19,950             19,550             19,950             20,300             20,090             20,100             20,600             20,600             20,540             20,800             20,960             20,930             21,590             21,861             22,075             22,011             22,169             22,530             484,458

NGAANYATJARRAKU 1,050 30 40 70                      80                      40                      40                      50                      60                      60                      60                      60                      70                      70                      80                      80                      80                      84                      88                      93                      98                      52                      54                      2,489

NORTHAM 13,660 10,640 10,140 9,880               9,390               9,360               9,260               8,520               8,240               7,750               7,270               6,860               6,160               5,960               5,730               5,100               4,900               5,585               5,274               4,860               4,864               4,437               4,000               167,840

NORTHAMPTON 6,260 4,830 4,680 4,460                 4,750                 4,640                 4,810                 4,400                 4,240                 4,040                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 99,110

NUNGARIN 2,820 1,500 1,720 1,780               1,850               2,030               2,150               2,460               2,700               2,980               3,140               3,220               3,450               3,730               3,940               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               71,470

PEPPERMINT GROVE 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

PERENJORI 5,300 3,370 3,990 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               92,660

PERTH 46,610 57,300 60,380 61,690               63,200               63,760               66,920               77,790               92,920               97,410               102,850            99,810               107,800            117,210            100,420            106,720            109,730            104,281            107,081            109,914            101,404            103,891            106,951            2,066,042

PINGELLY 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

PLANTAGENET 8,140 6,020 5,720 5,660                 5,430                 5,310                 5,150                 4,740                 4,550                 4,350                 4,090                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 107,160

PORT HEDLAND 12,620 10,560 10,090 9,810               9,490               9,170               10,250             10,030             9,830               10,450             10,600             10,660             10,550             10,380             10,210             7,440               7,120               7,884               7,692               8,511               7,881               7,670               8,191               217,089

QUAIRADING 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

RAVENSTHORPE 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

ROCKINGHAM 82,140 81,030 81,480 82,880               82,370               82,600               81,790               80,170               79,090               78,480               77,790               79,350               77,900               77,650               80,670               78,750               78,290               77,788               76,523               74,619               75,790               74,701               71,758               1,813,609

SANDSTONE 2,660 1,320 1,620 1,390               1,470               1,660               1,780               2,050               2,280               2,320               2,460               2,590               2,180               2,410               2,550               2,750               2,880               3,024               3,036               3,860               3,700               3,966               4,000               57,955

SERPENTINE-JARRAHDALE 12,000 9,980 9,900 10,390               11,000               11,230               11,140               10,770               10,890               11,030               11,020               11,410               11,590               11,940               12,340               11,630               11,580               12,504               12,234               11,984               12,485               12,121               18,590               269,758

SHARK BAY 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

SOUTH PERTH 50,910 46,680 46,300 45,450               44,550               43,830               43,060               42,510               41,360               40,900               40,610               39,750               39,470               38,980               40,330               40,180               40,580               39,674               39,605               39,412               40,179               40,078               40,505               964,904

STIRLING 200,640 202,260 199,210 196,400           193,100           192,970           190,920           190,520           192,780           192,980           193,710           195,110           196,330           196,040           195,050           198,730           198,770           193,762           193,640           193,099           196,297           195,936           192,702           4,490,955

SUBIACO 25,010 24,100 24,390 24,380               24,230               24,300               24,480               25,190               25,540               25,570               25,810               26,040               26,950               24,480               23,370               23,360               23,420               22,455               22,773               22,946               23,601               23,717               23,666               559,779

SWAN 89,290 86,360 85,670 88,720             86,480             89,600             90,340             88,830             96,180             97,930             99,220             101,120           105,800           105,350           106,520           108,530           110,030           109,950           112,237           114,163           114,021           117,170           114,083           2,317,595

TAMMIN 3,850 2,280 2,580 2,540                 2,840                 3,320                 3,570                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 84,980

THREE SPRINGS 5,100 3,230 3,750 3,890               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               91,970

TOODYAY 6,880 5,420 5,240 5,100                 4,920                 4,750                 4,570                 4,180                 4,040                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 101,100

TRAYNING 4,300 3,020 2,490 3,020               3,320               3,430               3,760               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               87,340

UPPER GASCOYNE 1,500 510 500 500                    510                    580                    610                    730                    880                    910                    1,070                 1,220                 1,260                 1,470                 1,780                 1,950                 1,970                 1,974                 2,046                 2,302                 2,524                 2,575                 2,700                 32,070

VICTORIA PARK 39,080 36,280 36,520 36,440             36,070             36,470             36,260             35,200             34,860             34,910             34,940             35,400             35,910             35,790             36,230             36,850             37,050             35,835             35,731             35,553             34,734             34,710             33,863             824,686

VICTORIA PLAINS 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

VINCENT 38,470 35,740 35,350 35,260             36,260             36,510             36,010             36,370             34,790             34,500             34,410             35,790             36,180             36,220             37,590             38,170             38,220             37,299             37,394             37,341             37,518             37,626             36,961             839,978

WAGIN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

WANDERING 3,610 2,100 2,440 2,540               3,270               3,940               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               85,900

WANNEROO 93,440 94,940 101,180 106,530            111,100            117,280            118,800            120,650            122,840            124,350            126,110            126,640            129,100            131,950            134,060            135,860            137,480            134,269            134,851            134,510            141,555            142,576            141,746            2,861,818



LG 2003-04* 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 Total

ESL ADMINISTRATION FEE PAID TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS

WAROONA 5,810 4,440 4,260 4,090               4,000               4,000               4,140               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               94,740

WEST ARTHUR 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

WESTONIA 3,300 1,810 2,120 2,140               2,430               2,550               2,900               3,350               3,640               3,850               3,800               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               79,890

WICKEPIN 5,280 3,580 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 92,860

WILLIAMS 5,500 4,000 4,000 2,830               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               92,330

WILUNA 4,200 2,720 3,180 3,080                 3,260                 3,730                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 88,170

WONGAN-BALLIDU 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,500

WOODANILLING 3,780 2,300 2,640 2,660                 3,330                 3,560                 3,860                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 86,130

WYALKATCHEM 5,400 3,650 4,000 4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               93,050

WYNDHAM-EAST KIMBERLEY 5,500 4,060 4,000 4,150                 4,060                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,770

YALGOO 3,280 1,890 2,200 2,090               2,350               2,180               2,090               2,610               2,870               2,990               3,180               3,260               3,400               3,480               3,690               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               73,560

YILGARN 5,500 4,000 4,000 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 4,000                 93,500

YORK 5,830 4,350 4,230 4,060               4,130               4,010               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               4,000               94,610

TOTAL 2,500,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 2,250,000 52,000,000

* Includes total of 2003/04 fee plus 2003/04 commencement fee


	TOTAL (Inc Start Up Fee)

